DISTRICT NORTHEAST NORTHERN REGION

.S. COAST GUARD

DIRECTOR OF AUXILIARY

NAME
Donald F. 02-08Tyler

NAME _
Charles R. Creighton

AIR EMERGENCY EGRESS TRAINING

408 Atlantic Ave

Boston, MA 02110-3350

JULY 2025
MONTHLY REPORT

AIR CREW FLIGHT REVIEW

DATE
01/30/25

AVIATION EXAM PART A

DATE
07/01/25

NAME
Edward Philip Broderick

AIR PILOT SUPPLEMENT EXAM (TEST B)

DATE
11/12/24

NAME _
Charles Roy Creighton III

ADMINISTRATIVE PROCEDURES COURSE

DATE
07/15/25

NAME

Elissa Pepin

Marc David French

Pascal George Aguirre
constance Elizabeth west
Charles R. Creighton
Rico Leonardo Lizbinski
David Lawrence Cantrell
Ronald Robert Morse

DATE
03/14/25
07/04/25
07/02/25
07/10/25
07/01/25
07/15/25
07/17/25
07/22/25

FLOTILLA

FLOTILLA
06-03

FLOTILLA
11-08

FLOTILLA
06-03

FLOTILLA
03-08
10-02
05-03
05-03
06-03
02-05
05-03
06-03



NAME

Bruce MacCormac
James Healy
Louise Olsen
Joyce D.N. Jones
Bruce Young

Billy G. Thornton
John Esser
Stephen Shane
Stuart Gelder

Ralph J. Neumyer, Jr.

Robert Cardona
Tom Eaves

Gary Hover

Steve Shane

John C. Monahan
Stephen A. Machinski
John Hayes
Michael Sekerak
James Collinson
David Gavin
Stephen Gerundio

NAME

James Healy

Bruce MacCormac
Louise Olsen
Joyce D.N. Jones
Bruce Young

Billy G. Thornton
Stephen Shane
Stuart Gelder

Ralph J. Neumyer, Jr.

Robert Cardona
Tom Eaves

Gary Hover

Steve Shane
James Collinson
David Gavin
Stephen Gerundio

NAME

James Healy
Bruce MacCormac
Louise Olsen
Joyce D.N. Jones
Bruce Young

ANNUAL CURRENCY
ANNUAL DAY TASKS

DATE
06/25/25
05/12/25
06/17/25
06/25/25
06/25/25
07/04/25
05/27/25
07/04/25
07/04/25
06/25/25
07/08/25
07/10/25
07/10/25
07/10/25
07/20/25
07/13/25
07/24/25
07/24/25
07/24/25
07/24/25
07/24/25

ANNUAL NIGHT TASKS

DATE
05/12/25
06/25/25
06/17/25
06/25/25
06/25/25
07/04/25
07/04/25
07/04//25
06/25/25
07/08/25
07/10/25
07/10/25
07/10/25
07/24/25
07/24/25
07/24/25

ANNUAL UNDERWAY NIGHT TASKS

DATE
05/12/25
06/25/25
06/17/25
06/25/25
06/25/25

2

FLOTILLA
02-05
05-03
05-03
02-05
02-05
02-01
02-01
02-01
02-01
02-04
02-01
02-08
02-08
02-01
05-03
05-01
11-01
11-01
07-08
07-08
07-08

FLOTILLA
05-03
02-05
05-03
02-05
02-05
02-01
02-01
02-01
02-04
02-01
02-08
02-08
02-01
07-08
07-08
07-08

FLOTILLA
05-03
02-05
05-03
02-05
02-05



Billy G. Thornton 07/04/25 02-01
Stephen Shane 07/04/25 02-01
Stuart Gelder 07/04/25 02-01
Ralph J. Neumyer, Jr. 06/25/25 02-04
Robert Cardona 07/08/25 02-01
Tom Eaves 07/10/25 02-08
Gary Hover 07/10/25 02-08
Steve Shane 07/10/25 02-01
ANNUAL SANITATION WORKSHOP EXAM AUXFS
NAME DATE FLOTILLA
Donald L. Grace 06/30/25 07-02
Evelyn K. Clulow 06/30/25 07-08
APPOINTMENT ADSO-VE SNNE
NAME DATE FLOTILLA
Ben wWechsler 07/03/25 02-01

AUXILIARY CULINARY AFFAIRS ASSISTANT 1 AND 2

NAME DATE FLOTILLA
Mikeal L. Beal 07/07/25 06-03

AUXTILIARY CULINARY ASSISTANT INSTRUCTOR

NAME DATE FLOTILLA
william J. Cody 07/07/25 06-03

AUXTLIARY PILOT CHECK

NAME DATE FLOTILLA
Donald E. Tyler 07/16/25 02-08

BASIC QUALIFICATION COURSE MODULE 1

NAME DATE FLOTILLA
Michael Avila Pacheco 07/05/25 06-05
Brian C. Knutsen 07/02/25 06-05
Richard Atwell Marden 07/10/25 05-01
Bailey Bishop, Jr. 07/07/25 04-01
Charles Roy Creighton III 07/10/25 06-03
Rico Leonardo Lizbinski 07/14/25 02-05
Robert Paul Wweinberg 07/20/25 05-03
Grant Brandon 07/25/25 07-08

BASIC QUALIFICATION COURSE MODULE 2

NAME DATE FLOTILLA
Michael Avila Pacheco 07/05/25 06-05
Brian C. Knutsen 07/02/25 06-05
Oowen Daniel Lucey 07/02/25 11-01

Richard Atwell Marden 07/10/25 05-01
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Bailey Bishop, Jr.
Charles Roy Creighton III
Rico Leonardo Lizbinski
Robert Paul weinberg
Grant Brandon

Ramon Ham Altamirano

BASIC QUALIFICATION COURSE MODULE 3

07/07/25
07/10/25
07/14/25
07/21/25
07/25/25
07/27/25

NAME

Michael Avila Pacheco
Brian C. Knutsen

Owen Daniel Lucey

Richard Atwell Marden
Bailey Bishop, Jr.
Charles Roy Creighton III
Rico Leonardo Lizbinski
Robert Paul weinberg
Grant Brandon

BASIC QUALIFICATION COURSE MODULE 4

DATE
07/05/25
07/02/25
07/02/25
07/10/25
07/07/25
07/10/25
07/14/25
07/21/25
07/25/25

NAME

Michael Avila Pacheco
Brian C. Knutsen

Oowen Daniel Lucey

Richard Atwell Marden
Bailey Bishop, Jr.
Charles Roy Creighton III
Rico Leonardo Lizbinski
Robert Paul Wweinberg
Grant Brandon

BASIC QUALIFICATION COURSE MODULE 5

DATE
07/05/25
07/02/25
07/02/25
07/10/25
07/07/25
07/10/25
07/14/25
07/21/25
07/25/25

NAME

Michael Avila Pacheco
Brian C. Knutsen

owen Daniel Lucey

Bailey Bishop, Jr.
Charles Roy Creighton III
Rico Leonardo Lizbinski
Richard Atwell Marden
Grant Brandon

BASIC QUALIFICATION COURSE MODULE 6

DATE
07/05/25
07/02/25
07/02/25
07/07/25
07/10/25
07/14/25
07/15/25
07/25/25

NAME _
Michael Avila Pacheco

DATE
07/05/25

4

04-01
06-03
02-05
05-03
07-08
05-03

FLOTILLA
06-05
06-05
11-01
05-01
04-01
06-03
02-05
05-03
07-08

FLOTILLA
06-05
06-05
11-01
05-01
04-01
06-03
02-05
05-03
07-08

FLOTILLA
06-05
06-05
11-01
04-01
06-03
02-05
05-01
07-08

FLOTILLA
06-05



Brian C. Knutsen 07/02/25 06-05

owen Daniel Lucey 07/02/25 11-01
Bailey Bishop, Jr. 07/07/25 04-01
Charles Roy Creighton III 07/10/25 06-03
Rico Leonardo Lizbinski 07/14/25 02-05
Robert Paul weinberg 07/21/25 05-03
Richard Atwell Marden 07/15/25 05-01
Grant Brandon 07/25/25 07-08

BASIC QUALIFICATION COURSE MODULE 7

NAME DATE FLOTILLA
Michael Avila Pacheco 07/05/25 06-05
Brian C. Knutsen 07/02/25 06-05
Owen Daniel Lucey 07/02/25 11-01
Rico Leonardo Lizbinski 07/14/25 02-05
Richard Atwell Marden 07/15/25 05-01
Richard Atwell Marden 07/15/25 05-01
Grant Brandon 07/25/25 07-08
BLOOD BORNE PATHOGENS
NAME DATE FLOTILLA
Michael Avila Pacheco 07/05/25 06-05
Brian C. Knutsen 07/03/25 06-05
Rico Leonardo Lizbinski 07/14/25 02-05
Deborah Ann Phillips 07/11/25 06-05
Bailey Bishop Jr. 07/08/25 04-01
BOATING SAFETY COURSE
NAME DATE FLOTILLA
Douglas Karlson 06/29/25 11-01
CHANGE OF OFFICER
NAME DATE FLOTILLA
Stephen Jesi- FSO-PV 06/01/25 04-01

COAST GUARD PUBLIC AFFAIRS SPECIALIST 2™ CLASS (AUX-22)

NAME

Charles Roy Creighton III

DATE

07/11/25

FLOTILLA
06-03

COAST GUARD PUBLIC AFFAIRS SPECIALIST 1st CLASS (AUX-22)

NAME DATE FLOTILLA

Charles Roy Creighton III 07/18/25 06-03
COXSWAIN

NAME DATE FLOTILLA

Claire victoria wiseman 07/07/25 11-01

Peter DeBakker 07/28/25 11-01
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Ben Thurber 07/28/25

CREW
NAME DATE
Robert D. Cardona 07/14/25
Joey Menard 07/16/25
Gladys Benshimol 07/16/25
Louise Olsen 07/21/25
Steven Shane 07/21/25
Gary Hover 07/21/25
Tom Eaves 07/21/25
Stephen Paul Measner 07/25/25
Stephen R. Gerundio 07/28/25

COXSWAIN NAVIGATION RULES EXAM

NAME DATE

Donald J. zidik 07/05/25
Charles Roy Creighton III 07/18/25
Paul James Gaffney 07/24/25

CULINARY AFFAIRS SPECIALIST 1/2

NAME DATE

Felicia C. Smart 07/23/25
DECEASED

NAME DATE

Paul R. Bernier 07/04/25

Linda A. Nelson 04/29/25

DUE TO RECENT RESEARCH ON RETIRED MEMBERS OF FLOTILLA 09-01 THE FOLLOWING

11-01

FLOTILLA
02-01
02-01
02-08
05-03
02-01
02-08
02-08
11-01
07-08

FLOTILLA
05-25
06-03
11-02

FLOTILLA
07-06

FLOTILLA

06-05-RET

10-07

ARE DECEASED

NAME DATE

Samuel Blumenthal 01/26/16
Charles w. Brids 01/15/16
George F. Finch 09/14/15
Kenneth L. Hower 06/23/24
George V. Kilbridge, Jr. 02/19/21
George Robinson, Sr. 11/18/21
Paul F. white 06/06/21
Ellen J. white 09/05/04
Kathleen E. zZielinski 09/04/20

FLOTILLA LEADERSHIP COURSE

NAME DATE
Pascal G. Aguirre 07/02/25
David Lawrence Cantrell 07/23/25

FLOTILLA
09-01
09-01
09-01
09-01
09-01
09-01
09-01
09-01
09-01

FLOTILLA
05-03
05-03



GENERAL MANDATED COURSES (CORE TRAINING)
ETHICS 502306

NAME DATE FLOTILLA
Michael Avila Pacheco 07/04/25 06-05
Denis O’Connor 07/02/25 02-08
Douglas Allen wahl 07/06/25 10-02
Brian C. Knutsen 07/01/25 06-05
Deborah Ann Phillips 07/11/25 06-05
Bailey Bishop, Jr. 07/08/25 04-01
Rico Leonardo Lizbinsku 07/14/25 02-05
Seth James Dickie 07/16/25 02-08
Audrey Beaudoin 07/14/25 06-05
Richard Atwell Marden 07/24/25 05-01

PRIVACY AWARENESS 810015

NAME DATE FLOTILLA
Michael Avila Pacheco 07/04/25 06-05
Robert Paul weinberg 07/01/25 05-03
Brian C. Knutsen 07/01/25 06-05
Rico Leonardo Lizbinski 07/14/25 02-05
Deborah Ann Phillips 07/11/25 06-05
Bailey Bishop, Jr. 07/08/25 04-01
Anna Catherine Patterson 07/13/25 01-05
Seth James Dickie 07/16/25 02-08
Audrey Beaudoin 07/14/25 06-05
Richard Atwell Marden 07/22/25 05-01
Gregory Wweider 07/27/25 06-05

PREVENTION OF SEXUALHARRASSMENT 810000

NAME DATE FLOTILLA
Michael Avila Pacheco 07/04/25 06-05
Douglas Allen wahl 07/05/25 10-02
Kevin Michael Dube 07/03/25 11-08
Brian C. Knutsen 07/01/25 06-05
Rico Leonardo Lizbinski 07/14/25 02-05
Deborah Ann Phillips 07/11/25 06-05
Bailey Bishop, Jr. 07/08/25 04-01
Anna Catherine Patterson 07/13/25 01-05
Richard Atwell Marden 07/20/25 05-01
Seth James Dickie 07/16/25 02-08
Audrey Beaudoin 07/14/25 06-05
Donald Foster Tyler 07/25/25 02-08

SECURITY EDUCATION 810030

NAME DATE FLOTILLA
Michael Avila Pacheco 07/04/25 06-05
Robert Paul Weinberg 07/01/25 05-03
Brian C. Knutsen 07/01/25 06-05
Bryan wesley Cunningham 07/13/25 04-01

Rico Leonardo Lizbinski 07/14/25 02-05
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Deborah Ann Phillips
Bailey Bishop, Jr.

Seth James Dickie

Ann Catherine Patterson
Audrey Beaudoin

Richard Atwell Marden
Gregory J. Weider

NAME

. Schaeffer

. Joseph

. Ramos

. Resendes

. Schuster

. Mingola

Livingston

Mello

. Morrison

. Mahoney

. Knutsen

. Meredith

. Baldwin

Chaples

Graves

Marcotte

. Weider

Hall

. Farnham

. Farnham

. Ciopletta

Michael Avila Pacheco
Robert Paul weinberg
Denis O’Connor

Bruce Alan Hall

Kevin Michael Dube
Roger Dennis McCarthy
Mary Margaret McCarthy
F. Michael Sokasits
Rico Leonardo Lizbinski
Deborah Ann Phillips
Bailey Bishop, Jr.
Anna Catherine Patterson
Christopher Fletcher
Richard Atwell Marden
Seth James Dickie
Audrey Beaudoin
Gerald P. Beaudoin

NO=ZOONOHONMARBAACUIARAO>PCAWN

NAME _
Rache] E. Prendeville
David Lawrence Cantrell

07/11/25
07/08/25
07/16/25
07/14/25
07/15/25
07/21/25
07/25/25

SUICIDE PREVENTION 50379

DATE
06/27/25
06/27/25
06/27/25
06/27/25
06/27/25
06/27/25
06/27/25
06/27/25
06/27/25
06/27/25
06/27/25
06/27/25
06/27/25
06/27/25
06/27/25
06/27/25
06/27/25
06/27/25
06/27/25
06/27/25
06/27/25
07/04/25
07/01/25
07/01/25
07/04/25
07/03/25
07/05/25
07/06/25
07/01/25
07/14/25
07/11/25
07/08/25
07/13/25
07/08/25
07/20/25
07/16/25
07/14/25
07/14/25

GOOD MATE
DATE
07/05/25
07/12/25

8

06-05
04-01
02-08
01-05
06-05
05-01
06-05

FLOTILLA
06-05
06-05
06-05
06-05
06-05
06-05
06-05
06-05
06-05
06-05
06-05
06-05
06-05
06-05
06-05
06-05
06-05
06-05
06-05
06-05
06-05
06-05
05-03
02-08
02-01
11-08
11-08
11-08
11-06
02-05
06-05
04-01
01-05
06-05
05-01
02-08
06-05
06-05

FLOTILLA
11-02
05-03



Grant BranQon
Michael Avila Pacheco

NAME

Rico Leonardo Lizbinski
Michael A. Pacheco
Adriano A. Ferreira

NAME _
Pascal G. Aguirre
Michael A. Pacheco

NAME
Brian Ly Nguyen
Charles Roy Creighton III

NAME
Donald F. Tyler

NAME _
Charles R. Creighton III

NAME

Rico Leonardo Lizbinski
Michael A. Pacheco
Adriano A. Ferreira

NAME _
Pascal G. Aguirre
Michael A. Pacheco

NAME _
Samuel Stein

07/25/25
07/25/25

INCIDENT COMMAND

100

DATE
07/09/25
06/11/25
07/28/25

INCIDENT COMMAND

200

DATE
07/09/25
06/11/25

INCIDENT COMMAND

210

DATE
07/02/25
07/06/25

INCIDENT COMMAND

300

DATE
07/07/25

INCIDENT COMMAND

305

DATE
07/16/25

INCIDENT COMMAND

700

DATE

07/09/25
06/11/25
07/28/25

INCIDENT COMMAND

800

DATE
07/09/25
06/11/25

INSTRUCTOR

DATE
07/26/25

07-08
06-05

FLOTILLA
02-05
06-05
06-05

FLOTILLA
05-03
06-05

FLOTILLA
09-07
06-03

FLOTILLA
02-08

FLOTILLA
06-03

FLOTILLA
02-05
06-05
06-05

FLOTILLA
05-03
06-05

FLOTILLA
04-03



NAME
David Lawrence Cantrell

NAME

Michael J. Josti
Justin Paul wright
Britt A. Hultgren
Bruce Hall

INSTRUCTOR COURSE

DATE
07/12/25

INSTRUCTOR WORKSHOP

DATE
06/17/25
06/30/25
05/05/25
07/03/25

FLOTILLA
05-03

FLOTILLA
12-05
03-07
03-07
02-01

INTRODUCTION TO MARINE SAFETY & ENVIRONMENTAL PROTECTION

NAME _
Rachel Emma Prendeville

David Cantrell
Michael Avila Pacheco

INTRODUCTION TO RISK MANAGEMENT

DATE
07/17/25

07/12/25
07/25/25

NAME

Corey W. Briggs
Stephen Anthony Jesi
Kyle william Bertoni
Corey walker Briggs
Michael Avila Pacheco
Ann Kirsten Blycher
Rico Leonardo Lizbinski
Bailey Bishop, Jr.
Matthew John Jonasch
Jonathan Robert Norman

NAME _
Charles Roy Creighton III

NAME

Charles Roy Creighton III
Paul James Gaffney

Emily Carrington Heath
Peter Michael Preble

MEDICAL CERTIFICATE THIRD CLASS

DATE
07/01/25
06/30/25
06/30/25
06/30/25
07/08/25
07/09/25
07/15/25
07/15/25
07/26/25
07/24/25

LEADERSHIP Exam 1

DATE
07/23/25

LEADERSHIP Exam 2

DATE
07/23/25
07/25/25
07/22/25
07/24/25

NAME _
Noah Coulter Lewkowitz

DATE

07/16/25

10

FLOTILLA
11-02

05-03
06-05

FLOTILLA
05-08
04-01
04-01
05-08
06-05
04-01
02-05
04-01
10-02
05-03

FLOTILLA
06-03

FLOTILLA
06-03
11-02
02-08
12-05

FLOTILLA
05-03



NAME DATE FLOTILLA
Michael Avila Pacheco 07/05/25 06-05
Oowen Daniel Lucy 07/02/25 11-01
Bailey Bishop, Jr. 07/14/25 04-01
Douglas Karlson 07/14/25 11-01
Rico L. Lizbinski 07/21/25 02-05
NEwW MEMBER - AP

NAME DATE FLOTILLA
Bailey Bishop 06/30/25 04-01
Deborah Ann Phillips 06/30/25 06-05
Peter Anthony Phillips 06/30/25 06-05
Robert Charles McCarthy 06/30/25 06-05
Michael Avila Pacheco 06/30/25 06-05
John Cantrel Nero 06/30/25 06-03
Daniel George Maguire 07/01/25 07-06
Richard Atwell Marden 07/01/25 05-01
Nicolette Lynn Stamos 07/01/25 04-06
Rico Leonardo Lizbinski 07/09/25 02-05
Calvin James Givner 07/10/25 10-01
Carl Frederick Shreder 07/10/25 03-07
Jaxon Alaric Lavallee 07/10/25 09-07
Kenneth F. Richard 07/14/25 06-05
Sean Paul Cormier 07/15/25 05-03 Re-enroll

NEW MEMBER - BQ

MANDATORY OPERATIONS WORKSHOP

NAME DATE FLOTILLA
B. M. Ludvigson 06/30/25 11-07
D. P. Anderson 06/30/25 11-07
Aaron Leger 06/30/25 06-05
Robert Harris 06/30/25 06-05
Joseph Cabral 06/30/25 06-05
Michael Daly 06/30/25 06-05
Joseph Mello 06/30/25 06-05
Charles McKernan 06/30/25 06-03
Heidi Leger 07/01/25 06-05
Daniel Fowler 07/01/25 06-05
B. Thornton 07/11/25 02-01
S. Hempel 07/11/25 02-04
L. Munson 07/11/25 02-01
Arnold E. Butziger 07/17/25 07-06
Andre Francisco Reyes 07/17/25 07-08
Matthew John Jonasch 07/17/25 10-02
Edward John Powers 07/17/25 07-08
Daniel George Maguire 07/17/25 07-06
Peter D. Fiore 07/17/25 07-08
Brian P. Smith 07/17/25 07/09
David Lawrence Siesel 07/17/25 07-06
Glenn Gabriel Deblase 07/17/25 11-09
David Alexander Halsey 07/17/25 11-09
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PUBLIC AFFAIRS SPECIALIST III
NAME DATE FLOTILLA
Emily Carrington Heath 07/26/25 02-08

QE CHECKRIDES - JUNE/JULY

NAME DATE FLOTILLA
Harvey Leibovitz 05-01
Daniel Calidonna 05-02
Ronald Brian 05-02
Bernard Savvo 05-02
Paul Roderick 05-01
Alan Missel 05-02
Richard Galante 05-25
James Healy 05-03
Mike Sacarny 05-02
Douglas Grace 05-25
John Geurtsen 11-01
Claire wiseman 11-01
Louise Olsen 05-03
John C. Monahan 07/20/25 05-03
Stephen A. Machinski 07-13-25 05-01
David Gavin 07/24/25 07-08
James Collinson 07/24/25 07-08
Bruce Sandy Young 07/24/25 02-05

RECREATIONAL BOATING SAFETY VISITOR (PV)

NAME DATE FLOTILLA
Sinclair C. Ender 07/09/25 02-04

RECREATIONAL BOATING SAFETY VISITOR (PV) COURSE

NAME DATE FLOTILLA
Claudia Badea 07/03/25 05-03
Rodney G. Johnson 06/30/25 06-18
Leroy Anthony Bordick 07/18/25 11-02
Derek Tripp Scadden 07/21/25 05-03

RECREATIONAL BOATING SAFETY VISITOR (PV) WORKSHOP

NAME DATE FLOTILLA
Justin Paul wright 06/30/25 03-07
James Joseph Picanzo III 07/18/25 06-05
RESIGNED
NAME DATE FLOTILLA
Bryan Daniel Blanchette 07/01/25 04-01
Kristopher E. Leary 07/01/25 04-01
Patrick C. Doran 07/08/25 11-08
Benjamin walter Feehan 07/12/25 05-08
Stephanie L. Kozak Staffier 07/25/25 05-25
George M. Pribble 07/29/25 02-01
Ethan william Dorval 07/29/25 02-01
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RETIRED STATUS

NAME DATE
Christopher J. Peploe 07/01/25

SERVICE ANNIVERSARY AWARDS

NAME Anniversary DATE

Peter Gordon 40 YRS 07/03/25
Ronald Kugell 40 YRS 07/10/25
Robert Hager 40 YRS 07/18/25
Joseph Dawicki 35 YRS 07/02/25
Jennifer Fletcher 35 YRS 07/02/25
Jose Soares 35 YRS 07/02/25
David Joyce 35 YRS 07/11/25
Stephen Morneau 35 YRS 07/11/25
Catherine Dwyer 35 YRS 07/16/25
Anita Rossi 25 YRS 07/03/25
Robert Braunstein 25 YRS 07/06/25
Paula Marcangelo 25 YRS 07/10/25
Everet Crisman 25 YRS 07/13/25
Sheila Howe 25 YRS 07/20/25
Harold Herman 20 YRS 07/12/25
Jo-Ellen Janik 20 YRS 07/19/25
Catherine Backstrom 15 YRS 07/07/25
Christopher Kenely 15 YRS 07/07/25
Carolyn McClure 15 YRS 07/07/25
John Tassinari 15 YRS 07/29/25
Anne Somerby 10 YRS 07/06/25
Noel March 10 YRS 07/13/25
Arthur Kliman 10 YRS 07/28/25
Bruce Edgren 05 YRS 07/20/25
Roger Hart 05 YRS 07/20/25
Scott Peterson 05 YRS 07/20/25

SPECTALTY COURSES

NAME COURSE DATE

Daniel Frederick Shreeve AUXCOM 07/18/25
James Joseph Barber AUXNAVB 07/21/25
Dennis Bunnell AUXWEA 05/18/25

TEACH RM/TCT REFRESHER

NAME DATE
Arnold E. Butziger 07/17/25
Karen Caron 07/17/25

TEAM COORDINATION TRAINING REFRESHER TRAINING

NAME DATE
Karen Ellen Caron 07/17/25

13

FLOTILLA
02-08

FLOTILLA
12-05
02-01
09-06
06-05
06-05
06-05
02-08
09-07
05-02
05-03
11-08
10-10
07-09
11-01
01-04
09-07
06-03
11-01
06-03
12-05
11-01
01-02
02-08
12-05
07-02
12-05

FLOTILLA
03-08
07-11
11-06

FLOTILLA
07-06
07-06

FLOTILLA
07-06



Andre Francisco Reyes
Matthew John Jonasch
Edward John Power
Daniel George Maguire
Peter D. Fiore

Brian P. Smith

David Lawrence Siesel
Glenn Gabriel Deblase
David Alexander Halsey
. Chatham

. Eastwood

. West

. Lopez

. Restino

. Stone

Pacheco

Kuong

0’ Connor

Bishop

Zlatin

Cody

Lockwood

Barbosa

Barbosa

Morton

collier

Calidonna

Nash

. Coughlin

. MccCaul

. Ham

AZNOU>PO>UVUEEZ2OMP>PZNCONTA

NAME

John B. Mellen
Don zidik
william Lee

Sue McLeod

Tim Carroll

Don Ladd
Charles Jenison
Don Grace

Aaron Leger

Ted Chatham
Patrick Logan
Harvey Leibovitz
Ben wWechsler
John R. George

NAME
Stephen Mueller
Hilary Ellis

07/17/25
07/17/25
07/17/25
07/17/25
07/17/25
07/17/25
07/17/25
07/17/25
07/17/25
07/24/25
07/24/25
07/24/25
07/24/25
07/24/25
07/24/25
07/24/25
07/24/25
07/24/25
07/24/25
07/24/25
07/24/25
07/24/25
07/24/25
07/24/25
07/24/25
07/24/25
07/24/25
07/24/25
07/24/25
07/24/25
07/24/25

TELECOMMUNICATIONS WORKSHOP

DATE
06/29/25
06/29/25
06/29/25
06/29/25
06/29/25
06/29/25
06/29/25
06/29/25
06/29/25
06/29/25
06/29/25
06/29/25
06/29/25
07/10/25

TRANSFERRED

FROM FLOTILLA
06-05
01-01

14

07-08
10-02
07-08
07-06
07-08
07-09
07-06
11-09
11-09
02-05
02-05
05-03
05-03
05-25
05-25
06-05
05-02
09-06
04-01
02-08
06-03
06-05
06-05
06-05
06-03
06-05
05-02
02-05
05-03
06-05
05-03

FLOTILLA
04-06
05-25
04-03
02-05
11-09
12-08
07-06
07-02
06-05
02-05
11-08
05-01
02-01
06-05

TO FLOTILLA
140-01-20



Kristen Barton 07-09 091-18-05
Thomas Ceniglio 014-25-02 013-02-08
Gregory Steiger 01-01 01-05
YOUTH PROTECTION COURSE
NAME DATE FLOTILLA
Alex collier 07/16/25 06-05
VESSEL EXAMINER
NAME DATE FLOTILLA
corey W. Briggs 07/01/25 05-08
Stephen A. Jesi 07/07/25 04-01
April D. Gleason 07/07/25 02-01
Kosta Lambros 07/09/25 11-06
Alexander w. Yablin 06/21/25 03-08
Anne K. Blycher 07/10/25 04-01
Bruce wW. Calvin, 3Jr. 07/21/25 06-05
Derek T. Scadden 07/26/25 05-03
Douglas P. Norton 07/28/25 11-02
Tristan G. Hanson 07/28/25 10-01
VESSEL EXAMINER COURSE
NAME DATE FLOTILLA
william G. Ferringo 07/03/25 04-06
Kosta Lambros 07/02/25 11-06
Karen Ann Plantier 07/09/25 11-06
Mark william Ladrie 07/20/25 02-08
VESSEL EXAMINER WORKSHOP
NAME DATE FLOTILLA
Justin Paul wright 06/30/25 03-07
Marcos Carrasquillo 06/29/25 06-05
Britt A. Hultgren 05/05/25 03-07
James Joseph Picanzo III 07/18/25 06-05
Bruce wWayne Calvin, Jr. 07/14/25 06-05
Ronald DeMelin 07/11/25 06-05

* Red indicates Admiral Signs Certificate or member earned a plaque
Any errors, additions, or omissions to this report: please contact COMO C. Belmore, 508 968 6600 or 800 673
1056 Ext. 6600
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